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Diagram n°1

Index PDF Référence

A 39889
M 39849
X 600018S
Y 500289S
1 49081
2 49054
3 49080
4 27138
5 117058S
6 27061
7 27055
8 49072
9 29633
10 501010S
11 49073
12 49090
13 39402
14 39877
15 39876
16 104122S
17 49000
18 49084
19 27577
20 27555
21 39221
22 101569

Designation commerciale
POWER CABLE

MOTOR

CAPACITOR 60pF 250V

MOTOR RELAY

LID ASSEMBLY

[Spare parts translation not found]
COMPLETE LID SAFETY ROD ASSEMBLY
COARSE SERRATED BL KNIFE
[Spare parts translation not found]
FINE SERRATED BL KNIFE
STRAIGHT BL KNIFE

MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
SCREW CAP ASSEMBLY
SHAFT SEAL

FRONT PLATE

COMPLETE SWITCH ASSEMBLY
[Spare parts translation not found]
MOTOR SUPPORT SAFETY
PANEL KEY

R401 VENT COVER

POWER CORD CLIP

ROUND PUSHER

GRATER 2

SLICER 2

BOWL ASSEMBLY

DISC STEM
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Tarif

20.00 ST

285.50 ST

19.10 ST

20.30 ST

75.20 ST

18.30 ST

570 ST

100.00 ST

0.90 ST

100.00 ST

85.00 ST

88.00 ST

11.50 ST

11.50 ST

13.50 ST

108.80 ST

3.70 ST

27.70 ST

10.00 ST

7.00 ST

410 ST

12.90 ST

55.00 ST

55.00 ST

138.80 ST

12.80 ST
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

112204S

39103

504229

600457

117610

101097

39879

29904

39928

106458S

CUTTER BOWL
SAFETY ROD ASSEMBLY
BEARING

BEARING

FAN

FAN GUIDE

RABBER STAMP

BASE ASSEMBLY

FEET (X4)

R2 CUTTER LID
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138.80 ST

3.50 ST

9.60 ST

7.60 ST

7.10 ST

13.20 ST

15.30 ST

88.00 ST

7.30 ST

74.10 ST
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